Sunday, December 3
Genesis 3:8-15; 15:1-16
Monday, December 4
Genesis 22:1-19
Tuesday, December 5
Deuteronomy 18:15-19
Wednesday, December 6
Isaiah 7:10-14; 9:2-7
Thursday, December 7
[saiah 11:1-10
Friday, December 8
Remember
Saturday, December 9
RE
Sunday, December 10
Isaiah 40:1-11
Monday, December 11
Isaiah 52:1-53:12
Tuesday, December 12
Psalm 89:1-4
Wednesday, December 13
Jeremiah 33:10-16
Thursday, December 14
Micah 5:2-5a; Malachi 3:1-4
Friday, December 15
Remember
Saturday, December 16
Rest
Sunday, December 17
Revelation 22:12-21
Monday, December 18
John 1:1-18
Tuesday, December 19
Luke 1:5-25
Wednesday, December 20
Luke 1:26-80
Thursday, December 21
Matthew 1:18-2:12
Friday, December 22
Remember
Saturday, December 23
Rest
Sunday, December 24
Luke 2:1-21
Monday, December 25
Rejoice




